
 

300 W. Ash, Rm.  #100 

                                                                  Salina, KS  67401            

                                                                   Office: 309-5765 

 

For weather updates and other information, 

RecZone: www.salina-ks.gov/ParksandRecreation 

Summer 2014 

12U Baseball  

League B 

 

First team listed is home  

who occupies the 3rd base dugout.   

Teams Manager Address Phone 

1. Salina Thunder Ronda Green 2006 Queens 819-4653 

2. Minneapolis Warriors Matt Villalpando 108 E Vine, Minneapolis 392-0677 

3. Raptors Steve Brelsford 2212 Village Lane 819-0204 

4. Scorpions Carlos Torres 2006 Harold 643-9495 

5. Bombers James Blackwell 2519 Blakemoore 643-4174 

6. Lindsborg Vikings Dustin Haigh 316 Cedar Cir., Lindsborg 212-0917 

7. Salina A’s Frenchie Buckner 1109 E Minneapolis 643-5044 

TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALLPARK    Monday, May 19th, Bill Burke Park, 4:00—8:00 pm 

Date Field 6:00 7:45 

Wednesday, May 21 

Friday, May 23 

Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #6 

1-2 

5-3 

- 

6-4 

Monday, June 2 

Wednesday, June 4 

Friday, June 6 

Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #6 

6-7 

4-2 

5-1 

6-2 

3-4 

7-1 

Monday, June 9 

Wednesday, June 11 

Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #6 

5-6 

3-1 

3-6 

4-7 

Monday, June 16 

Wednesday, June 18 

Friday, June 20 

Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #6 

2-3 

1-7 

4-6 

2-5 

4-5 

1-6 

Monday, June 23 

Wednesday, June 25 

Friday, June 27 

Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #6 

7-5 

1-3 

1-4 

7-6 

3-5 

2-6 

Monday, June 30 

Wednesday, July 2 

*Thursday, July 3 

Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #6 

2-7 

1-5 

- - 

2-4 

6-5 

3-7 

Monday, July 7 

Tuesdays, July 8 

Wednesday, July 9 

Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #6 

3-2 

7-3 

5-4 

2-1 

- 

7-4 

Weekdays, July 10-18 Tentative Rain-out Dates 


